
GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
DIRECTOMTE FOR WELFARE OF OTHER BACKU'ARD CLASSES & SC

SECURED OFFICE COMPLE& AT-LINES, IMPHAL

TENDER NOTICE
Imphal, the 246 February,202L

No. D/6/EDp(p)OBC&SC-2OZOrpt)/,[l]pproved by the work Advisory Board (wAB) of

the Department'ofOSC5 & SC, Governmbnt of Manipur in its meeting held on 26109/2020,

tenders in 2 (two) bids system (Technical and Financial) are invited through e-tender for supply

of caryentry Toot Kifs'under scA to scsP and EDP Scheme. The estimated cost of the bid is

Rs. 88.00 lakh,

2. Tender is to be submitted on-line through e-procurement /tender portal

https ://manipurtenders. gov.i n

The critical dates for the tender are as follows:

Particular start Time & Date End Time & Date

Publishing/downloading Tender
Documents

11.00 hrs of 25-02-2021 11.00 hrs of 10-03-2021

S€eking Clarification 11.00 hrs of 25-02-2021 14.00 hrs of 04-03-2021

Bid Security (EMD) & Tender Fee both
as Bank Draft in original

11.00 hrs of 25-02-2027 14.00 hrs of 08-03-2021

Submisslon of on-line Tender
Documents

11.00 hrs of 25-02-2021 11.00 hrs of 10-03-2021

Technical Bid Opening 12,30 hrs of 10-03-2021

Price Bid Opening 12.30 hrs of 72-03'202f

3, Other details can be seen in the bidding documents.

4. Modification/Amendmenvcorrigendum, if any, shall not be advertised in the newspapers,

but shall be uploaded in the aforementioned website only.

5.
SC,

Both the technical bid and price bid will be opened in the Directorate for welfare of oBc

lst Floor, South Block, Secured Office Complex, A.T. Lines, Imphal East, Manipur'

(Ng. Bhqendn MeiteD
Director (wflfT;of oBcs & sc)

Secretary to Chief Minister (i/c OBC & SC), Manipur /1 -

:::,I"'j:lsfXt*::).iff lTfrWfi;l':ilWn*mkl#,ffi,i,^n,n"
tendei notice$n his eiteemed OdlV. fne bltl in triplicate for publication of tender

notice may be sent to the DDO (Welfare of OBCs & SC), Manipur for making

payment,
Web-Manager, DIT - He is requested to upload the notification in the Manlpur

Copy to:
1.

2.
3.

4.

5.

6.

Government website,
CFO/Scheme fficers/Account Officers (Welfare

information,
File concerned/Notice Board.

of OBCS & SC), ManiPUr for

,...,"=_


